11777

47777 OREC



Y,
m:..\) ) , /y
fa 7 .’- N
[a/ /’m’
b
N

[T\
e

A

[ ,rhl/.ﬁ’i

LA
\
), ///..LI gy
/, / o) NI——1 AY/
) N

)
! /

V1 A\ 4 {

1//) \ &

/) \\

/ N \
1/ WY W \
¢ \\ \

\ A
N







0.
'a

T -

s ® {\
~ o \j
/ // ©
(3 @ ~
\\ ~ QDD@
( %%
1

) WOWE OO

O














































18/22

SH61 Transmission 5/7

Qty Qty
Ref. Parts No. Parts Name aer |GEr Remark
1 80-1417-142-00 D Axle 1 1
2 80-1481-116-00 Differential Lock Fork Axle 1 1
3 80-1482-144-00 D Axle Gear 36T 1 1
4 80-1830-113-00 Differential Lock Fork 1 1
5 83-1830-368-00 Thrust Washer 18*26*1.0 1 1
6 89-2111-030022 |Spring Pin 3*22 1 1
7 89-2111-050022 |Spring Pin 5*22 1 1
8 89-3111-062034 |Bearing 6203 2 2
9 89-5221-009000 |O Ring P9 1 1




19/22

SH61 Transmission 6/7

Qty Qty
Ref. Parts No. Parts Name G Remark
1 80-1417-110-00  [Shift Fork Axle 1 1
2 80-1417-135-00 |C Axle Gear 33T 1 1
3 80-1417-136-00 [C Axle Collar 1 1
4 80-1417-137-00 |C Axle Gear 45T 1 1
5 80-1417-138-00 |C Axle Gear 39T 1 1
6 80-1481-111-00  |Shift Key Holder 1 1
7 80-1481-139-00 C Axle Thrust Washer 29*40*1.0 1 1
8 80-1481-160-00 Pushing Spring 1.0 1 1
9 80-1482-108-00  |Shift Fork 1 1
10 80-1482-113-00 |Shift Key 2 2
11 80-1482-132-10 |C Axle 1 1
12 80-1482-133-00 |C Axle Gear 12T 1 1
13 80-1482-138-00  |Sprocket 18T 1 1
14 80-1482-139-00 |C Axle Thrust Washer 29*44*1.0 2 2
15 80-1482-162-00  [Screw for Adjusting Notch 1 1
16 89-1172-100161 Hexagonal Hole Screw M10*16 1 1
17 89-1514-160042 |Hexagonal Nut (3 sorts) M16 (slender) 1 1
18 89-2111-030020 |Spring Pin 3*20 1 1
19 89-2111-050020 |Spring Pin 5*20 1 1
20 89-2511-000120 |Snap Ring (S12) 1 1
21 89-3111-062024 |Bearing 6202 2 2
22 89-3410-080000 |Steel Ball 8.0 1 1
23 89-5121-153007 |Oil Seal UE 15.30.7 1 1
24 89-5221-009000 |O Ring P9 1 1




20/22

SH61 Transmission 7/7

Qty
Ref. Parts No. Parts Name EE Remark

1 80-1417-123-00 [B Axle Gear 20T 1 1
2 80-1417-124-00 |B Axle Gear 26T 1 1
3 80-1417-129-00 [Collar 18*22*16.5 1 1
4 80-1481-118-00 |A Axle 15T 1 1
5 80-1481-125-00 [B Axle Gear 33T 1 1
6 80-1482-101-00 [Transmission Case (Left) 1 1
7 80-1482-119-00 |A Axle Collar 9 1 1
8 80-1482-122-00 [B Axle 1 1
9 80-1482-127-00 Bevel Gear 45T 1 1
10 80-1482-128-00 |B Axle Sprocket 8T 1 1
11 80-1482-130-00 [Collar 18*22*11 1 1
12 80-1482-131-00 [Collar 18*22*34 1 1
13 83-1020-349-00 [Copper Packing 10.5*18*1.6 1 1
14 83-1032-689-00 |Oil Gauge KMS28A 1 1
15 83-1712-923-00 [Label, Oil Quantity 1.6 L 1 1
16 89-1252-100123 |Flange Mini Hexagonal Bolt M10*12 (slender 1 1
17 89-2511-000170 [Snap Ring (S17) 1 1
18 89-2512-000350 |Snap Ring (R35) 1 1
19 89-3111-062024 |Bearing 6202 2 2
20 89-3115-062024 |Bearing 6202 2RS 2 2
21 89-5111-153507 |Oil Seal AD 15.35.7 1 1

1 1

89-6513-420024

Chain #420-24L




21/22\ SH61 Label 1/2

@ g ®i\! @
: &
- ©
® \

AUTO MOWER
|____SHS1

SH61

]

AUTO MOWER
| SHS1H |

SH61H

g J

@ |A\|o?
/7777 OREC

@ [ AL -

S

FhbR10uE” AL Jhpo Ce

=)
A Wlﬁm‘:ﬂ Machine number



pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線

pro_82
線


22/22

SH61 Label 2/2

Qty Qty

Ref. Parts No. Parts Name SH61 |SHE1H Remark
1 0214-73600 Label, Differential Lock 1 1
2 0217-73800 Throttle Label 1 1
3 0223-76100 Label, Caution (Large) 1 1
4 0257-71200 Serial Number (SH61H) - 1
0257-71400 Serial Number (SH61) 1 -
5 0257-71500 Label (Change) 1 1
6 0257-71700 Label, Driving 1 1
7 0257-71800 Label, Caution (Middle) 3 3
8 0257-71900 Label, OREC Logo B17 2 2
9 0270-71300 Label, Protection Equipment 1 1
10 0270-71400 Attention Label for Slope 15° 1 1
11 0334-76100 Label, Cutting 1 1
12 0335-75600 Label, Gear Oil 1 1
13 80-1020-932-00 [Label, Noise 100db 1 1
14 80-1488-928-10 Label, Caution for Belt Involving 1 1




	SH61_fig_frame4_20210305.pdf
	編集中SH61.pdf

	Button1: 
	Button2: 
	Button3: 
	Button4: 
	Button5: 
	Button6: 
	Button7: 
	Button8: 
	Button9: 
	Button10: 
	Button11: 
	Button12: 
	Button13: 
	Button14: 
	Button15: 
	Button16: 


